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Teams in Events
03/09/2023 09:00AM

AS Alpine Advanced Downhill
Event Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
AS Alpine Advanced Downhill 1st place Hermann, Anne 00:21.77 WC.Hastings Alumni
AS Alpine Advanced Downhill 2nd place Bostock, Jason L 00:25.78 WC.Hastings Alumni
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Teams in Events
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AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom
Event Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom 1st place Hermann, Anne 00:38.27 WC.Hastings Alumni
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom 2nd place Bostock, Jason L 00:36.59 WC.Hastings Alumni
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Teams in Events
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AS Alpine Advanced Slalom
Event Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom 1st place Hermann, Anne 00:57.05 WC.Hastings Alumni
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom 1st place Bostock, Jason L 00:48.61 WC.Hastings Alumni
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CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical
Event Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical 1st place Andrews, Timothy M. 07:07.00 E.Papillion/Lavista
CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical 1st place Stumpf, Talisa M. 06:40.05 E.Papillion/Lavista




Teams in Events

Event
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical

Place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

CC Cross Countrv 1K Race Classical

Entrant name

Fischer, Matthew C
Mulligan, Rachel S
Hermann, Anne
Bostock, Jason L

Final score

Delegation

13:32.73
12:09.43
11:48.00
12:30.63

E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
WC.Hastings Alumni
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Teams in Events

Event
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical

Place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical

Entrant name

Fischer, Matthew C
Bostock, Jason L
Hermann, Anne
Mulligan, Rachel S

E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
WC.Hastings Alumni

Final score  Delegation
06:01.00
06:28.00
05:13.00
05:15.00

E.Papillion/Lavista
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Teams in Events

Event
SN Snowshoeing
SN Snowshoeing
SN Snowshoeing
SN Snowshoeing
SN Snowshoeing

50M Race
50M Race
50M Race
50M Race
50M Race

Place

1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place

SN Snowshoeina 50M Race

Entrant name
Andrews, Timothy M.
Bostock, Jason L
Morgan, Erin E.
Hasfjord, Brooke W
Stumpf, Talisa M.

Final score

Delegation

00:31.32
00:15.47
00:22.13
00:19.19
00:27.19

E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
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SN Snowshoeina 100M Race
Event Place Entrant name Final score  Delegation
SN Snowshoeing 100M Race 2nd place  Andrews, Timothy M. 00:56.35 E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 100M Race 2nd place  Stumpf, Talisa M. 01:01.33 E.Papillion/Lavista




Teams in Events

Event
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race

Place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

SN Snowshoeina 200M Race

Entrant name

Hermann, Anne
Fischer, Matthew C
Mulligan, Rachel S
Bostock, Jason L

Final score

Delegation

01:21.00
00:48.06
01:02.33
00:58.88

WC.Hastings Alumni
E.Papillion/Lavista
E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
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Teams in Events

Event
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race

Place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place

SN Snowshoeina 400M Race

Entrant name

Mulligan, Rachel S
Hermann, Anne
Fischer, Matthew C
Bostock, Jason L

Final score

Delegation

02:34.88
03:23.82
02:24.97
03:44.56

E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
E.Papillion/Lavista
WC.Hastings Alumni
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