## AS Alpine Advanced Downhill

		7.07.01			
Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation	
AS Alpine Advanced Downhill	1st place	Hermann, Anne	00:21.77	WC.Hastings Alumni	
AS Alpine Advanced Downhill	2nd place	Bostock, Jason L	00:25.78	WC.Hastings Alumni	

## AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom	1st place	Hermann, Anne	00:38.27	WC.Hastings Alumni
AS Alpine Advanced Giant Slalom	2nd place	Bostock, Jason L	00:36.59	WC.Hastings Alumni

## AS Alpine Advanced Slalom

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom	1st place	Hermann, Anne	00:57.05	WC.Hastings Alumni
AS Alpine Advanced Slalom	1st place	Bostock, Jason L	00:48.61	WC.Hastings Alumni

#### CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical	1st place	Andrews, Timothy M.	07:07.00	E.Papillion/Lavista
CC Cross Country 100M Race Classical	1st place	Stumpf, Talisa M.	06:40.05	E.Papillion/Lavista

## CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical	1st place	Fischer, Matthew C	13:32.73	E.Papillion/Lavista
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical	1st place	Mulligan, Rachel S	12:09.43	E.Papillion/Lavista
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical	1st place	Hermann, Anne	11:48.00	WC.Hastings Alumni
CC Cross Country 1K Race Classical	1st place	Bostock, Jason L	12:30.63	WC.Hastings Alumni

## CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical	1st place	Fischer, Matthew C	06:01.00	E.Papillion/Lavista
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical	1st place	Bostock, Jason L	06:28.00	WC.Hastings Alumni
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical	1st place	Hermann, Anne	05:13.00	WC.Hastings Alumni
CC Cross Country 500M Race Classical	1st place	Mulligan, Rachel S	05:15.00	E.Papillion/Lavista

#### SN Snowshoeing 50M Race Final score Event Place Entrant name Delegation 00:31.32 SN Snowshoeing 50M Race 1st place Andrews, Timothy M. E.Papillion/Lavista WC.Hastings Alumni SN Snowshoeing 50M Race 1st place Bostock, Jason L 00:15.47 SN Snowshoeing 50M Race 1st place Morgan, Erin E. 00:22.13 E.Papillion/Lavista SN Snowshoeing 50M Race 2nd place Hasfjord, Brooke W 00:19.19 E.Papillion/Lavista SN Snowshoeing 50M Race 2nd place Stumpf, Talisa M. 00:27.19 E.Papillion/Lavista

## SN Snowshoeing 100M Race

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
SN Snowshoeing 100M Race	2nd place	Andrews, Timothy M.	00:56.35	E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 100M Race	2nd place	Stumpf, Talisa M.	01:01.33	E.Papillion/Lavista

## SN Snowshoeing 200M Race

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race	1st place	Hermann, Anne	01:21.00	WC.Hastings Alumni
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race	1st place	Fischer, Matthew C	00:48.06	E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race	1st place	Mulligan, Rachel S	01:02.33	E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 200M Race	1st place	Bostock, Jason L	00:58.88	WC.Hastings Alumni

## SN Snowshoeing 400M Race

Event	Place	Entrant name	Final score	Delegation
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race	1st place	Mulligan, Rachel S	02:34.88	E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race	2nd place	Hermann, Anne	03:23.82	WC.Hastings Alumni
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race	2nd place	Fischer, Matthew C	02:24.97	E.Papillion/Lavista
SN Snowshoeing 400M Race	3rd place	Bostock, Jason L	03:44.56	WC.Hastings Alumni